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Description

201901040000
04130

01/04/2019
02:41:20

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20170407000
118020

201901150000
16130

01/15/2019
10:45:12

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20170407000
118010

201902110000
42960

02/11/2019
09:31:57

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

47 25 Lot#:75
Book:47 Pg:25
Sub:BENT
CREEK
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2

201902110000
42950

02/11/2019
09:31:56

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

47 25 Lot#:75
Book:47 Pg:25
Sub:BENT
CREEK
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2

201902110000
42970

02/11/2019
09:31:58

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

47 25 Lot#:76
Book:47 Pg:25
Sub:BENT
CREEK
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2

201902220000
56260

02/22/2019
07:56:22

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20170407000
118100

201904160001
23550

04/16/2019
10:26:56

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

47 25 Lot#:59
Book:47 Pg:25
Sub:BENT
CREEK
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2

201904160001
23540

04/16/2019
10:26:55

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

47 25 Lot#:59
Book:47 Pg:25
Sub:BENT
CREEK
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2

201907230002
62340

07/23/2019
03:27:39

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

WILLOW
GLENN LLC

47 25 Instr
#:20170706000
239200

Lot#:60
Book:47 Pg:25
Sub:BENT
CREEK
SECTOR 2

201907230002
62340

07/23/2019
03:27:39

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

WILLOW
GLENN LLC

47 25 Instr
#:20170706000
239200

Lot#:59
Book:47 Pg:25
Sub:BENT
CREEK
SECTOR 2

201910020003
60680

10/02/2019
10:00:17

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20180228000
064320



201910220003
88290

10/22/2019
10:42:17

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS PRATER
JERRY D

47 25 Lot#:76
Book:47 Pg:25
Sub:BENT
CREEK
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2

201911250004
36840

11/25/2019
09:35:52

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

WILLOW
GLENN LLC

47 26 Instr
#:20170706000
239200

Lot#:60
Book:47 Pg:26
Sub:BENT
CREEK
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2

201911250004
36840

11/25/2019
09:35:52

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

WILLOW
GLENN LLC

47 26 Instr
#:20170706000
239200

Lot#:59
Book:47 Pg:26
Sub:BENT
CREEK
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2

201901230000
24290

01/23/2019
01:56:18

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

HUBBARD
GARY M

39 22 Instr
#:20130506000
186220

Lot#:43
Book:39 Pg:22
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT

201902110000
42980

02/11/2019
09:31:59

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

47 25 Lot#:76
Book:47 Pg:25
Sub:BENT
CREEK
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2

201903050000
69580

03/05/2019
11:52:29

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20170407000
118090

201903190000
87880

03/19/2019
01:21:27

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS MCCOOL
KELLY ANN

6 136 Lot#:24 Book:6
Pg:136
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS

201905130001
61440

05/13/2019
03:12:23

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20170706000
239230

201905200001
72960

05/20/2019
02:10:34

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20170706000
239210

201906030001
89610

06/03/2019
12:15:48

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20180228000
064340

201907300002
73210

07/30/2019
12:05:23

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HUMM
ROBERT E

47 25 Lot#:75
Book:47 Pg:25
Sub:BENT
CREEK
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2

201907310002
75150

07/31/2019
01:33:25

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

WILLOW
GLENN LLC

47 25 Instr
#:20170706000
239200

Lot#:60
Book:47 Pg:25
Sub:BENT
CREEK
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2



201907310002
75150

07/31/2019
01:33:25

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

WILLOW
GLENN LLC

47 25 Instr
#:20170706000
239200

Lot#:59
Book:47 Pg:25
Sub:BENT
CREEK
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2

201908060002
82560

08/06/2019
01:24:04

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAVALLET
DANA

47 25 Lot#:60
Book:47 Pg:25
Sub:BENT
CREEK
SECTOR 2

201911150004
24550

11/15/2019
11:04:16

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20190211000
042950

201911150004
24560

11/15/2019
11:06:57

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20190211000
042970


