Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201901040000 04130	01/04/2019 02:41:20	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK					Instr #:20170407000 118020	2 coonpact
201901150000 16130	01/15/2019 10:45:12	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SERVISFIRST BANK					Instr #:20170407000 118010	
201902110000 42960	02/11/2019 09:31:57	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK			47	25		Lot#:75 Book:47 Pg:25 Sub:BENT CREEK SECTOR 2 PHASE 2
201902110000 42950	02/11/2019 09:31:56	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK			47	25		Lot#:75 Book:47 Pg:25 Sub:BENT CREEK SECTOR 2 PHASE 2
201902110000 42970	02/11/2019 09:31:58	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK			47	25		Lot#:76 Book:47 Pg:25 Sub:BENT CREEK SECTOR 2 PHASE 2
201902220000 56260	02/22/2019 07:56:22	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK					Instr #:20170407000 118100	
201904160001 23550	04/16/2019 10:26:56	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK			47	25		Lot#:59 Book:47 Pg:25 Sub:BENT CREEK SECTOR 2 PHASE 2
201904160001 23540	04/16/2019 10:26:55	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK			47	25		Lot#:59 Book:47 Pg:25 Sub:BENT CREEK SECTOR 2 PHASE 2
201907230002 62340	07/23/2019 03:27:39	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	WILLOW GLENN LLC			47	25	Instr #:20170706000 239200	Lot#:60 Book:47 Pg:25 Sub:BENT CREEK SECTOR 2
201907230002 62340	07/23/2019 03:27:39	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	WILLOW GLENN LLC			47	25	Instr #:20170706000 239200	Lot#:59 Book:47 Pg:25 Sub:BENT CREEK SECTOR 2
201910020003 60680	10/02/2019 10:00:17	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SERVISFIRST BANK					Instr #:20180228000 064320	

201910220003 88290	10/22/2019 10:42:17	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	PRATER JERRY D		47	25		Lot#:76 Book:47 Pg:25 Sub:BENT CREEK SECTOR 2 PHASE 2
201911250004 36840	11/25/2019 09:35:52	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	WILLOW GLENN LLC		47	26	Instr #:20170706000 239200	Lot#:60 Book:47 Pg:26 Sub:BENT CREEK SECTOR 2 PHASE 2
201911250004 36840	11/25/2019 09:35:52	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	WILLOW GLENN LLC		47	26	Instr #:20170706000 239200	Lot#:59 Book:47 Pg:26 Sub:BENT CREEK SECTOR 2 PHASE 2
201901230000 24290	01/23/2019 01:56:18	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	HUBBARD GARY M		39	22	Instr #:20130506000 186220	Lot#:43 Book:39 Pg:22 Sub:STONE CREEK PHASE 5 PLAT ONE LAKE SECTOR FINAL PLAT
201902110000 42980	02/11/2019 09:31:59	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK		47	25		Lot#:76 Book:47 Pg:25 Sub:BENT CREEK SECTOR 2 PHASE 2
201903050000 69580	03/05/2019 11:52:29	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SERVISFIRST BANK				Instr #:20170407000 118090	
201903190000 87880	03/19/2019 01:21:27	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MCCOOL KELLY ANN		6	136		Lot#:24 Book:6 Pg:136 Sub:DEARING DOWNS
201905130001 61440	05/13/2019 03:12:23	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK				Instr #:20170706000 239230	
201905200001 72960	05/20/2019 02:10:34	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SERVISFIRST BANK				Instr #:20170706000 239210	
201906030001 89610	06/03/2019 12:15:48	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SERVISFIRST BANK				Instr #:20180228000 064340	
201907300002 73210	07/30/2019 12:05:23	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HUMM ROBERT E		47	25		Lot#:75 Book:47 Pg:25 Sub:BENT CREEK SECTOR 2 PHASE 2
201907310002 75150	07/31/2019 01:33:25	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	WILLOW GLENN LLC		47	25	Instr #:20170706000 239200	Lot#:60 Book:47 Pg:25 Sub:BENT CREEK SECTOR 2 PHASE 2

		SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC		CORRECTIVE DEEDS	WILLOW GLENN LLC		47	25	#:20170706000 239200	Lot#:59 Book:47 Pg:25 Sub:BENT CREEK SECTOR 2 PHASE 2
		SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAVALLET DANA		47	25		Lot#:60 Book:47 Pg:25 Sub:BENT CREEK SECTOR 2
201911150004 24550		SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SERVISFIRST BANK				Instr #:20190211000 042950	
201911150004 24560	11/15/2019 11:06:57	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SERVISFIRST BANK				Instr #:20190211000 042970	